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Per AB 1012
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Cycle 3 Summary 

Region 

CMAQ 
Unobligated 
7/30/2003 
Delivery 

Balance 1 

CMAQ Amount 
Subject to 
AB 1012 

Reprogramming 
Cycle 3 

12/3/2002 2 

RSTP 
Unobligated 
7/31/2003 
Delivery 

Balance 1 

RSTP Amount 
Subject to 
AB 1012 

Reprogramming 
Cycle 3 

12/3/2002 2 

R-TEA 
Unobligated 
7/31/2003 
Delivery 

Balance 1 

R-TEA Amount 
Subject to 
AB 1012 

Reprogramming 
Cycle 3 

12/3/2002 2 

Butte 
Fresno 
Kern 
Kings 
Los Angeles 

637,959 
17,476,572 

8,794,916 
-

35,362,888 

-
-
-
-
-

-
14,212,613 

5,465,527 
-

194,866,118 

-
-
-
-
-

-
1,962,007 
1,541,814 

417,619 
15,718,280 

-
-
-
-
-

Madera - - 716 - 200,061 -
Merced 3,221,447 - 1,449,407 - - -
Monterey 3,170,056 - 1,979,859 - 1,520,501 -
Orange 84,470,279 - 35,621,376 - 6,627,317 -
Riverside 22,995,095 - 32,773,559 - 5,493,470 -
Sacramento (SACOG) 
San Benito 
San Bernardino 
San Diego 
S.F. Bay Area (MTC) 

17,484,859 
809,488 

55,205,133 
33,108,476 
13,775,962 

-
-
-
-
-

11,114,306 
-

24,729,636 
52,388,810 
53,246,853 

-
-
-
-
-

3,003,877 
107,281 

7,831,785 
3,297,052 

16,745,492 

-
-
-
-
-

San Joaquin 
San Luis Obispo 
Santa Barbara 
Santa Cruz 

3,146,829 
-

3,264,135 
2,471,657 

-
-
-
-

4,840,473 
1,495,741 
3,384,011 

(13,540) 

-
-
-
-

1,178,038 
1,905,373 
1,924,984 
1,099,638 

-
-
-
-

Stanislaus 
Tahoe 
Tulare 
Ventura 

3,696,435 
661,129 

8,678,624 
17,914,535 

-
-
-
-

6,426,390 
-
-

7,161,301 

-
-
-
-

1,103,057 
(4,776) 

1,791,116 
1,799,750 

-
-
-
-

Rural Counties & SCAG - - 5,544,770 111,132 7,707,790 -
-
-

TOTAL 336,346,474 - 456,687,926 111,132 82,971,526 -

1 Indicates all apportionments not yet obligated 
2 Reflects balances 2-years old entering 3rd year
 Note: The Regional balances reflect activities that have been recorded in Caltran's Local Assistance 

accounting system. There may be a time delay between the FHWA authorization and the recording of the
 transaction in the Caltran's Local Assistance accounting system. 

Note: Cycle 3 R-TEA balance for Imperial has been cleared with July obligations. 
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